®®
15
GRANDE JEFFERSON
8432BP - 8432R3 - 8432R5 - 8437IB
8410WA - 8438BP - 8438R3 - 8438R5
Post Top
8432BP
H: 30 3/4”

GRANDE JEFFERSON
8432BP - 8432R3 - 8432R5 - 8437IB - 8410WA - 8438BP - 8438R3 - 8438R5
Order Example:
HPS   8432R3   VBZ    CP   100   120   83  10
5 Wattage / Socket
6 Voltage
7 Optics
8 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
®®
8432BP
H: 31”
W: 14 3/4”
EPA:  1.22
Fitter: 3” I.D.
8432R3
8432R5
H: 31”
W: 14 3/4”
EPA:  1.22
Fitter: 3” I.D.
8438BP
8438R3
8438R5
H: 37”
W: 14 3/4”
EPA:  1.22
Fitter: 3” I.D.
8437IB
H: 38 1/2”
W: 14 3/4”
EPA: 2.40
Fitter: 3” I.D.
8410WA
H: 35 1/8”
W: 14 3/4”
Proj:  19 1/2”
T/O:  26 5/8”
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
22